ALL-NEW FORD GALAXY - CUSTOMER ORDERING GUIDE AND PRICE LIST
Effective from 1st May 2015
1
ALL-NEW GALAXY SERIES RANGE
Titanium X
Additional to Titanium



Titanium 
Additional to Zetec 
Zetec  Ford DAB Navigation System with full European mapping data 
 Privacy Glass - dark glass to rear windows 
  LED Daytime running lights
  Automatic front Windscreen wipers
 Front & Rear Parking Sensors  Rain sensing front windscreen wipers
 Thatcham Category 1 Alarm  Keyless Entry
 Sports Seats  Lane Keeping Aid
 Power Folding door mirrors  Traffic Sign Recognition
 Tonneau Cover  Crusie Control with Active Speed Limiter
 Dual Zone Air conditioning  Chrome trim to lower side windows
 Ford Power Starter button  Chrome Roof Rails
 MyKey  Automatic dimming rear view mirror
 Mini Spare Wheel
 ISOFIX attachments for child seats (2nd row)
 Electric handbrake
 Black Roof Rails
Tip: Tip: Tip:
From £26,445* From £28,595* From £33,095*
* 'On the road' price includes one years road fund licence, DVLA first registration fee £55 and an estimated £25 for number plates.
Twin Chrome exhausts (where shown) are only fitted to 2.0 TDCi 180/210PS and 2.0 EcoBoost 240PS engines
Add Front Split View Camera for just  £150Add Ford DAB Navigation system for just  £300
Panorama Opening Roof with Sunblind
Salerno Leather seats with 10 Way power drivers seat with memory
8 Way Power passenger seat
Heated front seats
Power Tailgate (keyfob button operated)
Active Park Assist with Parallel (includes Park Out Assist) and Perpendicular
Rear View Camera
Add Adaptive Cruise Control with Actice City Stop for just £900
2 Effective from: 1st May 2015
ALL-NEW GALAXY RANGE HIGHLIGHTS
A GUIDE TO KEY MODEL LEVELS
Zetec 2.0 TDCi 120PS
Titanium 2.0 TDCi 150PS
Titanium X 2.0 TDCi 210PS
* 'On the road' price includes one years road fund licence, DVLA first registration fee £55 and an estimated £25 for number plates.
Twin Chrome exhausts (where shown) are only fitted to 2.0 TDCi 180/210PS and 2.0 EcoBoost 240PS engines
Galaxy Titanium X is the ultimate in first class travel - combining premium
levels of equipment and styling with sumptuos luxury and functional
excellence.
£27,595*
£29,995*
£36,145*
With its advanced technology and elegant design, the Galaxy Zetec
effortlessly merges stylish design with a flexible and spacious interior,
capable of accommodating up to seven people.
The 2.0 TDCi 150PS 6-speed manual powertrain on Galaxy Titanium, is the
perfect engine for your everyday needs, combining refinement and power
for an effortless drive.
3 Effective from: 1st May 2015
ALL-NEW GALAXY MODEL PRICES
Bodystyle Engine Fuel Transmission VED
CO2 Emissions
(g/km) Ø
Basic Recommended